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Description

199506070001
48761

06/07/1995
02:23:32

WESSON
AGNES MARIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199506070001
48771

06/07/1995
02:23:34

WESSON
STEPHEN
EARL SR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199506230001
65351

06/23/1995
12:12:02

THOMAS LYLE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199506230001
65591

06/23/1995
01:04:35

SMITH JUDY Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199506230001
65591

06/23/1995
01:04:35

SMITH
TOMMY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199506230001
66081

06/23/1995
03:54:14

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

199506080001
50511

06/08/1995
02:39:14

SPATES JEFF
S

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199506080001
50551

06/08/1995
02:54:48

SELMAN
RANDY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199506080001
50641

06/08/1995
03:34:21

SCHENCKER
STEVEN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199506260001
67251

06/26/1995
01:26:43

REPO SALES /
SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JAMES M

199506090001
51501

06/09/1995
01:59:15

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GULLEDGE,
WILLIAM H

199506270001
68041

06/27/1995
10:15:51

VICKERY
BILLY W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHN DEERE
CO

199506280001
68681

06/28/1995
08:28:04

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSHAW,
BETHEL

199506280001
68681

06/28/1995
08:28:04

ROBERSHAW
BETHEL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199506120001
52661

06/12/1995
10:10:59

SPHS BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
REGINA B

199506120001
52661

06/12/1995
10:10:59

WILLIAMS
REGINA B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPHS BANK

199506120001
52651

06/12/1995
10:05:35

SPHS BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEPHERD,
JOHN E

199506120001
52791

06/12/1995
10:53:07

WILSON
SAMUEL H JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION



199506120001
52881

06/12/1995
11:13:41

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SUN
RIVERCHASE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199406030001
78661

199506120001
52971

06/12/1995
11:40:58

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS,
ROBERT M

199506280001
69661

06/28/1995
01:17:13

SCOTT
JANMES L II

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

199506120001
53131

06/12/1995
12:53:07

STERLING
FINANCIAL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARC I INC

199506280001
69751

06/28/1995
01:30:39

THORNBURG
CHARLES III

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199506120001
53231

06/12/1995
01:09:31

SCOTT AMY
REBECCA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT

199506120001
53501

06/12/1995
02:46:12

WILFORD
JOHN I

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199411070003
32051

199506290001
70161

06/29/1995
10:23:47

WARD JAMES Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO

199506130001
54041

06/13/1995
09:51:42

STMS Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
MARTY KEVIN

199506300001
72051

06/30/1995
11:12:59

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CORN,
TOMMY

199506140001
55211

06/14/1995
10:41:36

SAVAGE
KATHY M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHLAND
BANK

199408150002
54161

199506300001
72421

06/30/1995
12:25:37

WOOD GREG Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK


