Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199506070001 18761	06/07/1995 02:23:32	WESSON AGNES MARIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						Description
199506070001 18771	06/07/1995 02:23:34	WESSON STEPHEN EARL SR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199506230001 85351	06/23/1995 12:12:02	THOMAS LYLE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199506230001 65591	06/23/1995 01:04:35	SMITH JUDY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
199506230001 65591	06/23/1995 01:04:35	SMITH TOMMY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
199506230001 66081	06/23/1995 03:54:14	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							
99506080001 60511	06/08/1995 02:39:14	SPATES JEFF S	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199506080001 50551	06/08/1995 02:54:48	SELMAN RANDY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199506080001 50641	06/08/1995 03:34:21	SCHENCKER STEVEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
199506260001 67251	06/26/1995 01:26:43	REPO SALES / SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JAMES M						
199506090001 51501	06/09/1995 01:59:15	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GULLEDGE, WILLIAM H						
199506270001 88041	06/27/1995 10:15:51	VICKERY BILLY W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHN DEERE CO						
99506280001 88681	06/28/1995 08:28:04	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSHAW, BETHEL						
99506280001 88681	06/28/1995 08:28:04	ROBERSHAW BETHEL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP						
99506120001 52661	06/12/1995 10:10:59	SPHS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, REGINA B						
99506120001 2661	06/12/1995 10:10:59	WILLIAMS REGINA B	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPHS BANK						
99506120001 2651	06/12/1995 10:05:35	SPHS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEPHERD, JOHN E						
199506120001 52791	06/12/1995 10:53:07	WILSON SAMUEL H JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						

199506120001 52881	06/12/1995 11:13:41	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SUN RIVERCHASE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			199406030001 78661	
199506120001 52971	06/12/1995 11:40:58	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS, ROBERT M				
199506280001 69661	06/28/1995 01:17:13	SCOTT JANMES L II	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK				
199506120001 53131	06/12/1995 12:53:07	STERLING FINANCIAL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARC I INC				
199506280001 69751	06/28/1995 01:30:39	THORNBURG CHARLES III	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA				
199506120001 53231	06/12/1995 01:09:31	SCOTT AMY REBECCA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT				
199506120001 53501	06/12/1995 02:46:12	WILFORD JOHN I	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK			199411070003 32051	
199506290001 70161	06/29/1995 10:23:47	WARD JAMES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO				
199506130001 54041	06/13/1995 09:51:42	STMS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, MARTY KEVIN				
199506300001 72051	06/30/1995 11:12:59	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CORN, TOMMY				
199506140001 55211	06/14/1995 10:41:36	SAVAGE KATHY M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHLAND BANK			199408150002 54161	
199506300001 72421	06/30/1995 12:25:37	WOOD GREG	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				